
LOTS 12 & 13 SPRING HOLLOW S/D.

499-346, 765-364, WD 1129-2772,

TOWNE SCOTT ANTHONY/TOWNE LINDA
184 NW WHITE OAK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02273-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

05/18/2023 JB 0.97 48,000 0 0 48,000

STANDARD
2

269,243
18,500
48,000

335,743
68,300

267,443
HX HB VX 55,722

211,721
335,743

0

335,743

1427/727 12/28/2020 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HONEYCUTT KATHY B

TOWNE SCOTT ANTHONY

1129/2772 7/24/2007 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY HONEYCUTT

KATHY B HONEYCUTT
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000041648 Storage Building 13,509 03/31/2021

41192 ELECTRICAL 01/21/2021

2022HX Base Yr

184 NW WHITE OAK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,018 122.5429 137.25 414,220 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2634

BAS 1,418 100 1,418 126,504

FGR 400 55 220 19,627

FOP 30 30 9 803

FSP 216 40 86 7,673

FST 126 55 69 6,156

FUS 1,216 100 1,216 108,482

3,406 3,018 269,243

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 W22 S31 E17 E27 N2 N20 E6 N9 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-20] N19 W64 S19 E64 $
FGR=[ORIG=-6,29] E20 N20 W20 S20 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,0] N12 W18 S12 E18 $
FST=[ORIG=0,9] E14 N9 W14 S9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-33,31] S3 E10 N3 W10 $
.

BAS

28
22

31

17
27

20

6

9

FUS 19

64

19

64

FGR

20

20

20

20

FSP 12

18

12

18

FST
14

9

14

9

FOP3
10

310

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 14,400

18,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


